CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Surgical Technique
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Providing an efficient, simple approach to augmenting partial- and full-
thickness rotator cuff tears, the CuffMend system incorporates either
ArthroFlex® dermal allograft for supplemental strength,1,2 or autograft

Graft Preparation for Lateral Approach
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff Augmentation System﻿  |  27
Ordering Information
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff Augmentation Implant System AR-19043
	͸	 Two FiberStitch™ RC implant, curved (RC), w/ 2 polyester implants and
2-0 FiberWire® sutures
	͸	 Two 3.5 mm PushLock® anchors, biocomposite,
 self-punching
	͸	 Graft spreader
	͸	 Megaloader
	͸	 Knot pusher/suture cutter w/ portal skid
CuffMend Rotator Cuff Augmentation Implant System AR-19042
	͸	 Two FiberStitch RC implant, curved (RC), w/ 2 polyester implants and
2-0 FiberWire sutures
	͸	 Two 3.5 mm PushLock anchors, biocomposite,
 self-punching
	͸	 Graft spreader
	͸	 Megaloader
	͸	 Knot pusher/suture cutter w/ portal skid
	͸	 4-layer autograft tissue compression system plates with sutures
	͸	 Three #0 FiberWire sutures, 38 in (blue)
	͸	 FiberLink™ SutureTape, 0.9 mm, w/ loop (white/blue)
	͸	 TigerLink™ SutureTape, 0.9 mm, w/ loop (white/black)
Implants
FiberStitch RC implant, straight (RC), w/ 2 polyester
implants and 2-0 FiberWire AR-19032S
FiberStitch RC implant, curved (RC), w/ 2 polyester
implants and 2-0 FiberWire AR-19032C
FiberStitch RC implant, simple curved (RC), w/ 2 polyester
implants and 2-0 FiberWire AR-19033C
FiberStitch RC implant, simple straight (RC), w/ 2
polyester implants and 2-0 FiberWire AR-19033S
3.5 mm PushLock anchors, biocomposite, self-punching AR-1926BCSP
3.5 mm PushLock anchors, PEEK, self-punching AR-1926PSSP
ArthroFLEX® Dermal Allograft
ArthroFlex dermal allograft, 20 mm × 25 mm × 1.0 mm,
decellularized dermis w/ Matracell® technology AFLEX402
ArthroFlex dermal allograft, 25 mm × 30 mm × 1.0 mm,
decellularized dermis w/ Matracell technology AFLEX403
ArthroFlex dermal allograft, 25 mm × 30 mm × 2.0 mm,
decellularized dermis w/ Matracell technology AFLEX202
ArthroFlex dermal allograft, 20 mm × 30 mm × 3.0 mm,
decellularized dermis w/ Matracell technology AFLEX352
SpeedFLEX® Implant
SpeedFlex implant, 20 × 25 × 1 mm ABS-4402
SpeedFlex implant, 25 × 30 × 1 mm ABS-4403
SpeedFlex implant, 20 × 25 × 2 mm ABS-2202
SpeedFlex implant, 25 × 30 × 2 mm ABS-2203
Instrumentation and Graft Preparation
Knot pusher/suture cutter w/ portal skid AR-5845
Graft spreader AR-19007GS
FiberLink SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ loop (white/blue) AR-7559
TigerLink SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ loop (white/black) AR-7559T
#0 FiberWire suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7254
FastPass Scorpion™ SL suture passer AR-13999MF
HD Scorpion needle AR-13999HDN
FiberWire scissor AR-11796
Autograft Tissue Compression System
Instrument set, ATCS AR-19081S
Four-layer ATCS plate, single-use AR-19082
Compression plates, ATCS, single-use, 5/pack AR-19083
Compression plates, ATCS, long, single-use, 5/pack AR-19087
0 FiberLoop® suture, 20 in (blue), 76 mm straight needle
w/ 7 mm loop AR-7253
Cannulas and Cannula Accessories
PassPort Button™ cannula, 10 mm I.D. × 2 cm AR-6592-10-20